Lifting Solutions Group
Axel Johnson International

Part Code

42157902149

42157902150

42157902256

42157904653

Code

VRBK-FIX 4 t

VRBK-FIX 6.7 t

VRBK-FIX 10 t

VRBK-50 t

Weld-on Lifting Device RUD VRBK-FIX

Product information

Load ring for edge attachments. Welded on the corner reduces the number of lifting points. Loadable in any direction. Low profile and 270°

pivoting.

Marking: According to standard
Temperature range: -20° to +200°C.
Finish: Pink powder coated.
Standard: EN 1677-1

Australian Standard: AS 3776

Safety factor: 4:1.
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